
I euxzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE din :

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

1

0 51 '1 '1 1 32095
tOA'l A'7 ?? 7

! I . JJ 

' 

t

12.01.24 15:33:08
12-07.24 15:33:08
12-01 -24 15:33:08
007

Loc lansar:e

Data ansar: -

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomrc
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+0 3h
Por. sositi

l/*UP AS
n5-A2 - %L,

Tofan Ovidiu
rO?( qq Ar- 1JJ. lJ I t

'1 6.07 -24 1B:31
16.01 .24 '1 B:31

007

:11 GPS
+000

Nr. I Serie inef
crt 

I

I cufo
| -r.

Nr. inel
Senzor

Sos ire
Data Ora

lNr- lNom
lo-* ||,',,.I

Sec
Nr.

Obs.

001
UUI
003
004
005
L,
007

GUT
ALBS
NEPA
CUC
SAL
SAL
GUT

15-01
15.07
15-01
15.07
16-41
16.41
16.41

54 .1
41 .2
10.9
22 .1
0B.s
23 -3
1 5.9

005
001
007
003
005
002
004

003
012
001
031
423
010
014

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

19 468561
20 71 6481
1 B 41 9951
21 1101434
22 0987432
20 116436
20 71 6493

DAO64659
DBO 1 4 5C3
DA1 CF59D
DA6294F5
DAC9EF57
DAO 64 B 2E
DABT 1 CO2

F
F
F
M
M
M
F

20
20
20
21
06
a7
13

03
16
23
03
24
52
46

0'1

01
01
01
01
01
01

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Tp,vrrf; V

Semnaturi Crescator

btUZrtu c-

l-,to PopArJ bdN

Comisia control Imbarcare/Des igilare

Versiune SW : RO-04.32 Cod concurs : a2915a
Antena Club : BENZING 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
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